ST DR

Speakers:
* Alexandra Cornilescu (University of

Bucharest)
»'Hans Kamp (Stuttgart / Austin)
* [8a Nash (Paris 8)
* Edgar Onea (University of Graz)
* Anna Pineda (Pompeu Fabra University)

October 24th
16.00-18.00 Edgar Onea
A rational speech act model for the question-answer paradigm
(as part of the Linguistischer Arbeitskreis, IDSL 1) Philosophikum 2.006,
Universitat zu K6In, Albertus-Magnus-Platz, 50923 Koln

19.00 Warming up (place will be announced)
October 25th
11.30-12.45 Lunch - Sophias Restaurant (Luxemburger Str. 289, 50939 Kéln)(optional)
13.00-13.15 Introduction
13.15-14.30 Anna Pineda

Ditransitivity and dative CD in Romance languages

14.30-14.45 coffee break
14.45-15.15 Judith Wieprecht
The role of affectedness and animacy in 10 clitic doubling in Spanish
15.15-15.45 Youssef A. Haddad
Optional Datives in Arabic as Applicative Adjuncts and Cyclic vs. Counter-
Cyclic Merge
15.45-16.15 Bill Haddican
Toward a unified syntax of Addressee in C: Evidence from Galician
solidarity datives
16.15-16.30 coffee break
16.30-17.45 Hans Kamp
Anaphoric pronouns and anaphoric descriptions. How different, how much
alike?
17.45-18.15 Balkiz Oztiirk
Possessor Datives in Pazar Laz
19.00 Conference dinner - Haus Unkelbach, Luxemburger Str. 260

50937 Kéln



9.00-10.15

10.15-10.45

10.45-11.00

11.00-12.15

12.15-13.30

13.30-14.45

14.45 - 15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

18.00

19.30

TSI SR

Speakers:
» Alexandra Cornilescu (University of

Bucharest)
» Hans Kamp (Stuttgart / Austin)
» [éa Nash (Paris 8)
* Edgar Onea (University of Graz)
* Anna Pineda (Pompeu Fabra University)

October 26th

Léa Nash

Height and interpretation of the third argument in ditransitives
Inés Duarte, Rita Gongalves, Tjerk Hagemeijer

Dative microvariation in Portuguese

coffee break

Alexandra Cornilescu
Revisiting Romanian Datives in Unaccusative Configuration

lunch - on-site (House of Prominence, Luxemburger Str. 299, 50939
K6ln)

Edgar Onea
DOM and dative arguments in Romanian

coffee break

Alexandrina Irimia

DOM, datives and discourse licensing

Klaus von Heusinger and Alina Tigau

A syntactic analysis of Romanian Ditransitives

Pick up of guests from hotel Flandrischer Hof, walk through the old
town
Dinner at Oasis restaurant (Kennedy Ufer 1, 50679, Kéln)



